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Tork Mid-Size Tollet Roll Advanced

The Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is a modern and efficient system ideal for low to medium-
traffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is
always available for guests. The Advanced Tork Soft Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and performance.

. Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to 4-5 conventional toilet rolls
«  Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression
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Tork Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced

Product data System
T6

Roll width
9.9cm

Ply
2

Color
White

Product certificates

€ \

FSC

wwwfsc.org
FSC* 003255

he mark of
responsible forestry

Compatible products

!
557508 557500
Tork Twin Mid-size Tork Twin Mid-size

Toilet Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540475876
Packing material none
Pieces 1
Gross weight 336.79
Height 99 mm
Length 132 mm
Width 132 mm
Net weight 306.99
Volume 1.72 dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
13.2cm

Print
No

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540475883

Carton

27 (27 CON)
9.1 kg

314 mm
403 mm
403 mm
8.3 kg

50.19 dm3

Roll length
100 m

Core inner diameter
3.5¢cm

Embossing
Yes

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

298.94 kg
1374 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
223.73 kg

1864.83 dm3



