



127530

Tork Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced

The Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is a modern and efficient system ideal for low to mediumtraffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests. The Advanced Tork Soft Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and performance.

- Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to 4-5 conventional toilet rolls
- Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression



127530

Tork Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced

Product data

System T6 Roll width 9.9 cm Ply 2 Color White

Quality Advanced

Roll diameter 13.2 cm

Print No Roll length 100 m

Core inner diameter 3.5 cm

Embossing Yes

Product certificates







TORK

Compatible products



55750855750Tork Twin Mid-sizeTorkToilet Roll DispenserToilet



557500 Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540475876	7322540475883	-
Packing material	none	Carton	
Pieces	1	27 (27 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	336.7 g	9.1 kg	298.94 kg
Height	99 mm	314 mm	1374 mm
Length	132 mm	403 mm	1165 mm
Width	132 mm	403 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	306.9 g	8.3 kg	223.73 kg
Volume	1.72 dm3	50.19 dm3	1864.83 dm3